The AGA Shop, Stove and Fire Centre

'BELFAST & CONLIG

By lan A. Kernohan Ltd. An Indpendent Distributor

Bann Cup Finnis Dromara 16th Sept 2023
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Expert Elite

Position Name Marks Voucher value
1st Josh Hanlon 16 £50

2nd Stuart McClurg 36 £30

3rd Jay Pyper 51 £20

4th Jonny Lunney 55

5th Scott Callaghan 58

e

rial:
1st Stuart Hanlon 20 £50
2nd Robert McCrory 24 £30
3rd Matthew Millar 26 £20
4th Neil Moore 42
5th Andrew McCrory 49
6th Dylan Smyth 67
7th Alistair Dodds 92
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Semi Expert
1st Philip Hanlon 36.24c £50
2nd Matt Millar 36.23c £30
3rd Aaron Smyth 37 £20
4th Sam McCallion 40
5th John Millar 46
6th Neal Perry 51
7th Stanley Callaghan 53
8th Stuart Lappin 60
9th Adam Dodds 62
10th Ben Johnston 73
11th Adam Reid 85
12th Aaron Wright 86

13th Scott Harrow 93



LEADMINES

MOTORCYCLES
1st Stephen Pyper 2 £50
2nd Stephen Murphy 5 Futherist 5 £30
3rd Jonny Hagan 539c £20
4th Desy Leckey 5. 36¢C
5th Michael McCosh 7
6th David Gault 10. 36¢
7th Terry McKee 10. 34c
8th Ross Allen 10. 33c
9th John McAndrew 11
10th Lee Burns 14
11th Micah Jones 15
12th Phillip McClurg 18
13th Clive Bailey 19.30c.5 1s
14th Mark Crothers 19.30c.4 1s
15th Daniel Annett 20
16th Chris Milligan 22
17th Ross McCullough 23
18th Dale Allison 27
19th Colin Patterson 28
20th Warren McKee 29
21st Josh Wilson 34. 24c
22nd Darren Moore 34. 23c
23rd Andy Ellis 43
24th Jessy Ward 54

25th Andrew Irvine 55
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Keith Lappin
Robbie Jennings
George Smyth
Michael Adams
Andy Higgins
George Robinson
David Lemon
Wayne Yore
Simon Scott
Mark Scott
Andy Owens
Tim O'Neill
Colin Lyttle
Nathan Gillespie
lan Cochrane
Stephen McKnight
Jonathan Russell
Luke Hanna
Niall Dunn

Brian Rodgers
Nigel Mowbray
Lou Holland
Andy Jones

Ben Robinson
Philip Allen

19 £50
27.31c £30
27.29c £20
27.28c

27.27c

28

29

36

44

46.24c

46.23c

46.20c

48
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58.17c

58. 15c¢

63

65

67

70

Retired
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Youth A
1st Shane Abram 67 £25
2nd Shannon Smyth 68. 18c £15
3rd Cody Ward 68. 15c¢ £10
NF Evie McStay Retired
1st Kyle Hewitt 12 £25
Youhc
1st Luke Ward 86 £25
2nd Ollie Gilmour 107 £15
3rd Jay Robinson 121 £10
NF Toby Jones Retired
NF Jack McKeown Retired
NF Evan Allison Retired

NF Jenny Crawford Retired



