

£50 £30 £20

Bann Cup Finnis Dromara 16th Sept 2023



Expert Elite

Position	Name	Marks	Voucher value
1st	Josh Hanlon	16	£50
2nd	Stuart McClurg	36	£30
3rd	Jay Pyper	51	£20
4th	Jonny Lunney	55	
5th	Scott Callaghan	58	



	Expert	
1st	Stuart Hanlon	20
2nd	Robert McCrory	24
3rd	Matthew Millar	26
4th	Neil Moore	42
5th	Andrew McCrory	49
6th	Dylan Smyth	67
7th	Alistair Dodds	92



	Semi Expert		
1st	Philip Hanlon	36.24c	£50
2nd	Matt Millar	36.23c	£30
3rd	Aaron Smyth	37	£20
4th	Sam McCallion	40	
5th	John Millar	46	
6th	Neal Perry	51	
7th	Stanley Callaghan	53	
8th	Stuart Lappin	60	
9th	Adam Dodds	62	
10th	Ben Johnston	73	
11th	Adam Reid	85	
12th	Aaron Wright	86	
13th	Scott Harrow	93	



	Clubman		
1st	Stephen Pyper	2	£50
2nd	Stephen Murphy	5 Futherist 5	£30
3rd	Jonny Hagan	5 39c	£20
4th	Desy Leckey	5. 36c	
5th	Michael McCosh	7	
6th	David Gault	10. 36c	
7th	Terry McKee	10. 34c	
8th	Ross Allen	10. 33c	
9th	John McAndrew	11	
10th	Lee Burns	14	
11th	Micah Jones	15	
12th	Phillip McClurg	18	
13th	Clive Bailey	19. 30c.5 1s	
14th	Mark Crothers	19. 30c.4 1s	
15th	Daniel Annett	20	
16th	Chris Milligan	22	
17th	Ross McCullough	23	
18th	Dale Allison	27	
19th	Colin Patterson	28	
20th	Warren McKee	29	
21st	Josh Wilson	34. 24c	
22nd	Darren Moore	34. 23c	
23rd	Andy Ellis	43	
24th	Jessy Ward	54	
25th	Andrew Irvine	55	









£50 £30 £20

Sportsman

	Spot contain	
1st	Keith Lappin	19
2nd	Robbie Jennings	27. 31c
3rd	George Smyth	27. 29c
4th	Michael Adams	27.28c
5th	Andy Higgins	27.27c
6th	George Robinson	28
7th	David Lemon	29
8th	Wayne Yore	36
9th	Simon Scott	44
10th	Mark Scott	46.24c
11th	Andy Owens	46.23c
12th	Tim O'Neill	46.20c
13th	Colin Lyttle	48
14th	Nathan Gillespie	49
15th	Ian Cochrane	51
16th	Stephen McKnight	53
17th	Jonathan Russell	54
18th	Luke Hanna	55
19th	Niall Dunn	58. 17c
20th	Brian Rodgers	58. 15c
21st	Nigel Mowbray	63
22nd	Lou Holland	65
23rd	Andy Jones	67
24th	Ben Robinson	70
NF	Philip Allen	Retired







v	$^{\circ}$	п	t	n	Α

1st	Shane Abram	67	£25
2nd	Shannon Smyth	68. 18c	£15
3rd	Cody Ward	68. 15c	£10
NF	Evie McStay	Retired	

Youth B

1st	Kvle Hewitt	12	£25

Youth C

1st	Luke Ward	86	£25
2nd	Ollie Gilmour	107	£15
3rd	Jay Robinson	121	£10
NF	Toby Jones	Retired	

NF Toby Jones Retired
NF Jack McKeown Retired
NF Evan Allison Retired
NF Jenny Crawford Retired